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Schroeder-Dorn,	Jill		
Director	

jill.Schroeder-Dorn@gmail.com 
303-880-9462 

 

Hesford,	Caroline	
Accompanist	

chesfordmisic@gmail.com 
970-409-2546 

 

Soprano 

 

Barr,	Rhoda	
Section	Leader	

Rhodabarr@aol.com 
970-547-8382 
970-389-6428 
 

 

Benson,	Amy	
peaceamy67@gmail.com 
614-419-2971 
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Christy,	Sarah	
kins.alfaro@gmail.com 
218-626-7379 

 

Davis,	Trisha	
Secretary,	Board	Member	

trisha-davis@hotmail.com 
719-859-3825 
 

 

Farnum,	Meredith	
merryfarnum@gmail.com 
970-468-1313 
970-333-0274 

 

 

Figaro,	Eileen	
emfigaro@yahoo.com 
303-594-9434 

 

 

Keelan,	Chris	
christinekeelan@gmail.com 
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Luellen,	Diane	
Program	Chair	

dianeluellen@comcast.net 
970-368-0923  

 

 

Mueller,	Joyce	
joycegmueller@gmail.com 
203-858-3654 
 

 
 

 

Riley,	Liz	
Emusic1955@gmail.com 
719-207-3228 

 

 

Szreniawa,	Elizabeth	
duszka50@gmail.com 
 

 

 

Thieme-Weinberg,	Joni	
Touring	Coordinator	

j.weinberg@juno.com 
970-262-2235 
970-406-1670  
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Whiteley,	Karen	
Membership	Chair,	Board	Member	

rockhoundgal@outlook.com 
303-594-5253 

 

 

Alto 

 

Brown,	Sarah	
Section	Leader	

Sallybrownvt@yahoo.com 
970-455-8226 
802-379-0531  

 

 

Burnham,	Judy	
prburnham@sbcglobal.net 
608-216-4774 

 

 

Hill,	Cathie	
President	

president@summitsings.org 
970-485-0225  
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Kinney,	Nancy	
Graphic	design	

nkinney19@gmail.com 
303-898-0214 

 

 

Lane,	Judy	
jvlaneco@gmail.com 
970-262-0752  
970-485-3247 

 
 

 

Lewin,	Gail	
freezegail@gmail.com 
574-274-6981 

 

Marr,	Linda	
lin.marr56@gmail.com 
989-751-4684 

 

Martinelli,	Phyllis	
Board	Member,	Caroling	Coordinator	

phyllis.martinelli@gmail.com 
865-556-0758  
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McHenry,	Sue	
Facebook	&	Corporate	Sponsorships	

sumac0@Q.com 
970-468-1201 

 

 

Peterson,	Jane	
Grantwriter 

Janepeterson11222@icloud.com 
703-609-6206 

 

 

Prellwitz,	Elaine	
emprellwitz@gmail.com 
620-282-9816 

 

 Rambaud,	Laurie	
LaurieRambaud@gmail.com 
970-389-2732 

 
 Righter,	Dunie	

dunierighter@yahoo.com 
970-368-6269  
970-471-0740  

 

 

Savage,	Linda	
Communication	Chair	

Lindasavage1@gmail.com 
303-910-2255 
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Simper,	Amy	
rocklady9898@yahoo.com 
303-246-6747 

 

 

Stinehelfer,	Ann	Marie	
Reception	Coordinator	

amstine45@gmail.com 
720-339-0991 

 
 

 

Van	Baren,	Jane	
lizemmapip@gmail.com 
719-836-0382 
970-389-2864  

 

 

Wardlaw,	Donna	
Section	Leader	

djywardlaw@gmail.com 
913-522-1612  

 

 	

Bass	
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Bufford,	Sam	
samuelbufford@gmail.com 
814-360-2232  

 

 

Burnham,	Paul	
Board	Member	

pburnham0314@gmail.com 
608-216-4881 

 

 

Clark,	Mark	
Clark0437@gmail.com 
970-389-4092 

 

 

Dunn,	Jim	
jkdiii2004@yahoo.com 
970-406-8960 
318-470-2895 

 

 	
Gambach,	Jason	
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Gebhardtsbauer,	Ron	
rug16@gmail.com 
814-470-2860 

 

Hill,	Steve	
svhill@live.com 
970-668-0476 

 

 

Koehring,	Mark	
mkoehring@aol.com 
316-204-8438 
970-771-3457 

 

Kugler,	Kenyon	
cnskugler@aol.com 
970-547-0522 
970-389-0739 

 

 

Luellen,	Jim	
Music	Librarian	

jimluellen@comcast.net 
970-389-0243 
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Lyon,	Robert	
robertmtnlyon@aol.com 
970-262-2544  
970-406-0413 

 

 

Poehlmann,	Ed	
edward.poehlmann@presentationdenver.com 
303-534-4882 
970-471-1641 

 

 

Savage,	Mike	
msavage39@gmail.com 
303-726-7649 

 

 

Stjernholm,	Mel	
mcstjernholm@comcast.net 
303-818-2847  
303-717-2324  

 

 

Tully,	Patrick	
Board	Member	

offeringenvelope@gmail.com 
773-988-6265  
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Tenor 

 

Adcock,	Doug	
dougadcock@hotmail.com 
845-461-6716 

 

 

Bair,	Doug	
Treasurer,	Board	Member	

WDBCDM@Q.com 
970-485-4579 
970-485-4579 

 
 

 

Barr,	Bill	
Recognition	Chair	

bill@williambarr.com 
970-547-8382 
970-389-4578  

 

Degerberg,	Eric	
EricDeg@vail.net 
970-390-0868 

 

 

Good,	Janet	
librarjan@yahoo.com 
970-262-7757  
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Kopp,	Janelle		
janellekopp@gmail.com 
970-668-5652  
970-393-3413 

 

Vagnini,	Ken	
KVagnini@gmail.com 
330-465-1638 

 

Walsh,	Ron		
rawnwalsh@gmail.com 
970-393-3377  

 

 

Wardlaw,	Paul	
pdwardlaw@gmail.com 
913-530-3964 

 

 


